
Leadership Environment 

Self-Guided Tour 
PAW Place: Pre-K/K/1st Wing 
Leadership Focus  Grade  Teacher  Room # 

Leadership Binders 
LIM Infused Lesson 

Pre-K  Mrs. Mitchell 
Mrs. Schweppe 

208 
209 

LIM Infused Lesson 
 
LIM Songs 

Kindergarten  Mrs. Kimpston 
Mrs. Carolus 
Mrs. Johnson 
Mrs. Knock 

211 
207 
206 
210 

LIM Infused Lesson 
Personal WIGs 
Leadership Binders 
Mission Statements 

1st Grade  Mrs.Barnes 
Mrs. Monahan 
Mrs. WIldeboer 

214 
202 
201 

 

Cub Center: 2nd/3rd Wing 
Leadership Focus  Grade  Teacher  Room # 

Leadership Binders 
Class Meetings 

2nd  Mrs. Bauer 
Mrs. Parsons 
Mrs.Garcia 
Mrs. Schuler 

304 
313 
314 
302 

Synergy Activity 
Class/Personal Mission Statements 
Accountability Partners 
Classroom Leadership Roles 

3rd  Mrs. Dinnebier 
Mrs. Bovy 
Mrs. Moser 
Mrs. Holler 

305 
309 
306 
310 

 

TIGER Town: 4th/5th Wing 
Leadership Focus  Grade  Teacher  Room # 

Math WIGs 
Classroom Leadership Roles 
Personal/Class Mission Statements  
Leadership Binders 

4th  Mrs. Ellison 
Mrs. Lichty 
Mrs. LaFontaine 

410 
409 
402 

Class Goal Setting/Reflections 
Personal/Class Mission Statements 
Leadership Binders 
Using habits in literature discussion 

5th  Mrs. Oberhue 
Mrs. Magee 
Mrs. Schaub 

408 
409 
404 

 



As you poke around, take pictures, jot down some notes, and ask 
kids lots of questions.  They are the drivers of everything we do!! 
Below are a few questions that will guide your thinking: 

● What is your favorite habit and why? 
● Which habit is easier to follow?  Which one is the hardest?  Why? 
● Tell me about your mission statement; why did you pick that word? 
● How does the class mission statement help you in your classroom? 
● What goals are you tracking right now? 
● What is a WIG?  What is YOUR WIG? 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
How will you RISE UP to leadership today? 



 


