Leadership Environment

Self-Guided Tour

PAW Place: Pre-K/K/1st Wing

Leadership Focus	Grade	Teacher	Room #
Leadership Binders LIM Infused Lesson	Pre-K	Mrs. Mitchell Mrs. Schweppe	208 209
LIM Infused Lesson LIM Songs	Kindergarten	Mrs. Kimpston Mrs. Carolus Mrs. Johnson Mrs. Knock	211 207 206 210
LIM Infused Lesson Personal WIGs Leadership Binders Mission Statements	1st Grade	Mrs.Barnes Mrs. Monahan Mrs. Wlldeboer	214 202 201

Cub Center: 2nd/3rd Wing

Leadership Focus	Grade	Teacher	Room #
Leadership Binders Class Meetings	2nd	Mrs. Bauer Mrs. Parsons Mrs.Garcia Mrs. Schuler	304 313 314 302
Synergy Activity Class/Personal Mission Statements Accountability Partners Classroom Leadership Roles	3rd	Mrs. Dinnebier Mrs. Bovy Mrs. Moser Mrs. Holler	305 309 306 310

TIGER Town: 4th/5th Wing

Leadership Focus	Grade	Teacher	Room #
Math WIGs Classroom Leadership Roles Personal/Class Mission Statements Leadership Binders	4th	Mrs. Ellison Mrs. Lichty Mrs. LaFontaine	410 409 402
Class Goal Setting/Reflections Personal/Class Mission Statements Leadership Binders Using habits in literature discussion	5th	Mrs. Oberhue Mrs. Magee Mrs. Schaub	408 409 404

As you poke around, take pictures, jot down some notes, and ask kids lots of questions. They are the drivers of everything we do!! Below are a few questions that will guide your thinking:

- What is your favorite habit and why?
- Which habit is easier to follow? Which one is the hardest? Why?
- Tell me about your mission statement; why did you pick that word?
- How does the class mission statement help you in your classroom?
- What goals are you tracking right now?
- What is a WIG? What is YOUR WIG?

How will you RISE UP to leadership today?